K02-01
帶搖控的控制蓋板
Control Cover With Remote Control Port
蓋板規格 CONTROL COVER SIZE : 16~63
型號說明 HOW TO ORDER
LFA - 16 - D/F
型式 TYPE
D / F : 帶搖控的控制蓋板

Control Cover With Stroke Limiter And Remote Control Port
蓋板規格 CONTROL COVER SIZE : 16~63
型號說明 HOW TO ORDER
LFA - 16 - H
型式 TYPE
H : 帶行程限位器和遙控的控制蓋板
CONTROL COVER WITH STROKE LIMITER
AND REMOTE CONTROL PORT
規格 SIZE
16 / 25 / 32 / 40 / 50 / 63 / 80 / 100
系列編號  SERIES NUMBER
閥類型符號 SYMBOL
X** D1 D2 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10規格
SPECIFICATION
16
25
32
40
50
63
L11
M6 G1/4 M8 40 20 65 80 32.5 46 46 15 29.5 31.5 40 17 9.5
M6 G1/4 M8 40 20 85 85 42.5 58 58 9.5 26.5 30.5 42.5 13.5 13.5
M6 G1/4 M12 50 20 100 100 50 70 70 9 33 36 50 15 15
M8 G1/4 M16 60 20 125 125 62.5 85 85 12.5 39.5 46 62.5 20 20
M8 G1/2 M16 68 20 140 140 70 100 100 12 40 54.5 70 20 20
G3/8 G1/2 M16 82 30 180 180 90 125 125 15 52 70 90 27.5 27.5
K02-19
LFA-H
單位 UNIT：mm
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS安裝尺寸
蓋板規格 CONTROL COVER SIZE : 80~100
300 G1 G1/2 132 35 52.5 88.5 157 247 38 18 75 27
250 G3/4 G3/8 114 35
24 45 76 137 229 30 16 75 24
規格
SPECIFICATION
80
100
D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 T1 1A/F 2A/F
K02-20
用於裝配方向滑閥或方向座閥的控制蓋板
Control Cover For Mounting A Directional Spool Or Poppet Valve
蓋板規格 CONTROL COVER SIZE : 16~63
型號說明 HOW TO ORDER
LFA - 16 - WEA
型式 TYPE
WEA / WEB : 用於裝配方向滑閥或方向座閥的控制蓋板
CONTROL COVER FOR MOUNTING
A DIRECTIONAL SPOOL OR POPPET
VALVE
規格 SIZE
16 / 25 / 32 / 40 / 50 / 63 / 80 / 100
系列編號  SERIES NUMBER
閥類型符號 SYMBOL